Shorewood Senior Living

Wednesday

March 2024

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Birthdays Anniversaries:
3/2-Ron C 16th: Dean & Ramona S. 10:00 Shorewood Strong 9:30 BINGO
3/8 - Donna R 22nd: Willie & Joyce W. 10:00 Weekly Prayer Group 1:30 Scrabble or other
3/8 - Marjorie M 2:00 Hearing aid cleaning games in Saubert Room
3/11-Jdohn T 2:00 Shorewood Book Club (Resident Led)
3/12 - Audrey P 2:00 Girl Scout Cookie Sale 7:00 Bogiefest Continues!
3/13 - Robert R 3:00 Celebration of Life for High Sierra(1941) Ida
3/15 - Mary M Art M. Lupino in the 2nd floor
317 -Jody T 4:00 Home & Garden Show Card Room
3/19 - Kaylee P F.E.C.
3/19 - Kennedy P
3/22 - Andrea S
3/22 - Joan D
10:30 Church Service by 9:00 Balance Class 9:00 Video Seated Yoga 9:00 Balance Class Van Fans Meeting 10:00 Shorewood Strong 9:30 BINGO
Zoomin Card Room 10:00 Tai Chi 10:00 Seated Yoga w/ Joseph 10:00 Bible Study w/ Marty 9:30 Coffee with DeAnn 10:00 Weekly Prayer Group 1:30 Scrabble or other
10:30 Scenic Drive: 10:30 Shopping to Fred Meyer 10:00 Tai Chi 10:00 Oregon Pacific Bank 2:00 Bake Day with Mrs. games in Saubert Room
Walmart/Chalet for 1:00 Arts & Crafts 12:30 Activities Talk with 10:00 Seated Yoga Judy Caputo (Resident Led)
lunch 2:00 Happy Hour Residents 1:00 Pet Nail Trimming Day
11:00 Tasting Nostalgia w/ 3:00 Food Group Meeting 1:00 Pinochle in Card Room 2:00 Happy Hour - Rocky
Ashley 1:30 Right/Left & Shores & Fog Horns
2:00 Bingo with Kim Fields Center(DIMES) 6:00 "31" Card Game
3:00 Town Hall Meeting 4:00 Poetry Reading
10 Ramadan Begins 11 m m
10:30 Church Service by 9:00 Balance Class 9:00 Video Seated Yoga 9:00 Balance Class Rotary Meeting Wear Green 9:30 BINGO
Zoom in Card Room 10:00 Tai Chi 10:00 Seated Yoga w/ Joseph 10:00 Bible Study w/ Marty 9:30 Coffee with DeAnn 10:00 Shorewood Strong 1:30 Scrabble or other
10:30 Scenic Drive : Linda did 10:30 Shopping to Fred Meyer 10:00 Tai Chi 10:00 Seated Yoga 10:00 Weekly Prayer Group games in Saubert Room
it Deli 1:00 Arts & Crafts 1:00 Pinochle in Card Room 2:00 Game time: Mexican 2:00 Happy Hour - (Resident Led)
2:00 Bingo with Kim Fields 2:00 Happy Hour 1:30 Mixed Up BINGO Train ReThreads Dixie Band
2:01 Trip to the library 3:00 Food Group Meeting 4:00 Poetry Reading 6:00 "31" Card Game




Shorewood Senior Living

Sunday

St. Patrick's Day

10:30 Church Service by
Zoom in Card Room
2:00 Music by Celtic Flo

10:30 Church Service by
Zoom in Card Room

9:00 Balance Class
10:00 Tai Chi
10:30 Scenic Drive :
Highwater Cafe and
Market in Reedsport
2:00 Bingo with Kim Fields

9:00 Balance Class
10:00 Tai Chi
10:30 Scenic Drive : Leroys
Blue Whale in Yachats
2:00 Bingo with Kim Fields

9:00
10:00
10:30

1:00

2:00

3:00

Tuesday

Spring Begins

Video Seated Yoga
Seated Yoga w/ Joseph
Shopping to Fred Meyer
Arts & Crafts

Happy Hour w/
Performance by CROW
Food Group Meeting

Wednesday

9:00
10:00
10:00

1:00

1:30

4:00

Balance Class

Bible Study w/ Marty
Tai Chi

Pinochle in Card Room
Mixed Up BINGO or
Left, Right & Center
Poetry Reading

9:30
10:00
10:00

2:17

4:30
6:00

March 2024

Thursday

Coffee with DeAnn
Oregon Pacific Bank
Seated Yoga

Admin Activity
w/DeAnn: Making
Easter Egg Candies
Birthday Night

"31" Card Game

9:00
10:00
10:30

1:00

2:00

3:00

Video Seated Yoga
Seated Yoga w/ Joseph
Shopping to Fred Meyer
Arts & Crafts

Happy Hour

Food Group Meeting

9:00
10:00
10:00

1:00

1:30

4:00

Balance Class

Bible Study w/ Marty
Tai Chi

Pinochle in Card Room
Mixed Up BINGO
Poetry Reading

9:30
10:00
2:00

6:00

Coffee with DeAnn
Seated Yoga

Happy Hour - Music by
2 on the Porch

"31" Card Game

Friday

10:00 Shorewood Strong
10:00 Weekly Prayer Group
2:00 Circle of Friends-
Starring: Marsa Dahlke

29 Good Friday

10:00 Shorewood Strong
10:00 Weekly Prayer Group
10:30 Tech Day with Andrea
11:00 FUN BUCK Store
(Saubert R)
1:00 BP Check w/ Connie
Bradley
2:00 Adult Easter Egg Hunt
(Lobby)

30

Saturday

9:30 BINGO

1:30 Scrabble or other
games in Saubert Room
(Resident Led)

4:00 Dinner at Chen's

9:30 BINGO

1:30 Scrabble or other
games in Saubert Room
(Resident Led)

10:30 Church Service by
Zoom in Card Room




	Birthdays

