Shorewood Senior Living

March 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Birthdays 3/2 - Ron C 3/8 - Donna R 3/8 - Marjorie M 3/11 - John T 3/12 - Audrey P 3/13 - Robert R 3/15 - Mary M 3/17 - Jody T 3/19 - Kaylee P 3/19 - Kennedy P 3/22 - Andrea S 3/22 - Joan D		Anniversaries: 16th: Dean & Ramona S. 22nd: Willie & Joyce W.			10:00 Shorewood Strong 10:00 Weekly Prayer Group 2:00 Hearing aid cleaning 2:00 Shorewood Book Club 2:00 Girl Scout Cookie Sale 3:00 Celebration of Life for Art M. 4:00 Home & Garden Show F.E.C.	9:30 BINGO 1:30 Scrabble or other games in Saubert Room (Resident Led) 7:00 Bogiefest Continues! High Sierra(1941) Ida Lupino in the 2nd floor Card Room
10:30 Church Service by Zoom in Card Room	9:00 Balance Class 10:00 Tai Chi 10:30 Scenic Drive: Walmart/Chalet for lunch 11:00 Tasting Nostalgia w/ Ashley 2:00 Bingo with Kim Fields 3:00 Town Hall Meeting	9:00 Video Seated Yoga 10:00 Seated Yoga w/ Joseph 10:30 Shopping to Fred Meyer 1:00 Arts & Crafts 2:00 Happy Hour 3:00 Food Group Meeting	9:00 Balance Class 10:00 Bible Study w/ Marty 10:00 Tai Chi 12:30 Activities Talk with Residents 1:00 Pinochle in Card Room 1:30 Right/Left & Center(DIMES) 4:00 Poetry Reading	Van Fans Meeting 9:30 Coffee with DeAnn 10:00 Oregon Pacific Bank 10:00 Seated Yoga 1:00 Pet Nail Trimming Day 2:00 Happy Hour - Rocky Shores & Fog Horns 6:00 "31" Card Game	10:00 Shorewood Strong 10:00 Weekly Prayer Group 2:00 Bake Day with Mrs. Judy Caputo	9:30 BINGO 1:30 Scrabble or other games in Saubert Room (Resident Led)
10:30 Church Service by Zoom in Card Room	9:00 Balance Class 10:00 Tai Chi 10:30 Scenic Drive : Linda did it Deli 2:00 Bingo with Kim Fields 2:01 Trip to the library	9:00 Video Seated Yoga 10:00 Seated Yoga w/ Joseph 10:30 Shopping to Fred Meyer 1:00 Arts & Crafts 2:00 Happy Hour 3:00 Food Group Meeting	9:00 Balance Class 10:00 Bible Study w/ Marty 10:00 Tai Chi 1:00 Pinochle in Card Room 1:30 Mixed Up BINGO 4:00 Poetry Reading	Rotary Meeting 9:30 Coffee with DeAnn 10:00 Seated Yoga 2:00 Game time: Mexican Train 6:00 "31" Card Game	Wear Green 10:00 Shorewood Strong 10:00 Weekly Prayer Group 2:00 Happy Hour - ReThreads Dixie Band	9:30 BINGO 1:30 Scrabble or other games in Saubert Room (Resident Led)

Shorewood Senior Living

March 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
10:30 Church Service by Zoom in Card Room 2:00 Music by Celtic Flo	9:00 Balance Class 10:00 Tai Chi 10:30 Scenic Drive: Highwater Cafe and Market in Reedsport 2:00 Bingo with Kim Fields	9:00 Video Seated Yoga 10:00 Seated Yoga w/ Joseph 10:30 Shopping to Fred Meyer 1:00 Arts & Crafts 2:00 Happy Hour w/ Performance by CROW 3:00 Food Group Meeting	9:00 Balance Class 10:00 Bible Study w/ Marty 10:00 Tai Chi 1:00 Pinochle in Card Room 1:30 Mixed Up BINGO or Left, Right & Center 4:00 Poetry Reading	9:30 Coffee with DeAnn 10:00 Oregon Pacific Bank 10:00 Seated Yoga 2:17 Admin Activity w/DeAnn: Making Easter Egg Candies 4:30 Birthday Night 6:00 "31" Card Game	10:00 Shorewood Strong 10:00 Weekly Prayer Group 2:00 Circle of Friends- Starring: Marsa Dahlke	9:30 BINGO 1:30 Scrabble or other games in Saubert Room (Resident Led) 4:00 Dinner at Chen's
10:30 Church Service by Zoom in Card Room	9:00 Balance Class 10:00 Tai Chi 10:30 Scenic Drive : Leroys Blue Whale in Yachats 2:00 Bingo with Kim Fields	9:00 Video Seated Yoga 10:00 Seated Yoga w/ Joseph 10:30 Shopping to Fred Meyer 1:00 Arts & Crafts 2:00 Happy Hour 3:00 Food Group Meeting	9:00 Balance Class 10:00 Bible Study w/ Marty 10:00 Tai Chi 1:00 Pinochle in Card Room 1:30 Mixed Up BINGO 4:00 Poetry Reading	9:30 Coffee with DeAnn 10:00 Seated Yoga 2:00 Happy Hour - Music by 2 on the Porch 6:00 "31" Card Game	29 Good Friday 10:00 Shorewood Strong 10:00 Weekly Prayer Group 10:30 Tech Day with Andrea 11:00 FUN BUCK Store (Saubert R) 1:00 BP Check w/ Connie Bradley 2:00 Adult Easter Egg Hunt (Lobby)	9:30 BINGO 1:30 Scrabble or other games in Saubert Room (Resident Led)
10:30 Church Service by Zoom in Card Room						